Journey of Hope 2024 Itinerary

TransAmerica Route
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Date
Sat 6/1
Sun 6/2
Mon  6/3
Tue 6/4
Wed 6/5
Thu 6/6
Fri 6/7
Sat 6/8
Sun 6/9
Mon 6/10
Tue 6/11
Wed 6/12
Thu 6/13
Fri 6/14
Sat 6/15
Sun  6/16
Mon 6/17
Tue 6/18
Wed 6/19
Thu 6/20
Fri 6/21
Sat  6/22
Sun  6/23
Mon 6/24
Tue 6/25
Wed 6/26
Thu 6/27
Fri 6/28
Sat 6/29
Sun  6/30
Mon 7/1
Tue 7/2
Wed 7/3
Thu 7/4
Fri 7/5
Sat 7/6
Sun 7/7
Mon 7/8
Tue 7/9

Destination Miles
Seattle, WA 0
Seattle, WA 0
Seattle, WA 0
Seattle, WA 0
Enumclaw, WA 50
Yakima, WA 125
Richland, WA 80
Walla Walla, WA 75
Pullman, WA 115
Spokane, WA 80
Spokane, WA 0
Coeur d'Alene 45
Sandpoint, ID 55
Thompson Falls, MT 115
Missoula, MT 105
Missoula, MT 0
Philipsburg, MT 80
Butte, MT 55
Bozeman, MT 100
West Yellowstone, MT 125
West Yellowstone, MT 0
Jackson, WY 135
Jackson, WY 0
Dubois, WY 90
Shoshoni, WY 95
Casper, WY 105
Casper, WY 0
Wheatland, WY 125
Cheyenne, WY 75
Fort Collins, CO 60
Boulder, CO 50
Denver, CO 35
Denver, CO 0
Colorado Springs, CO 90
Colorado Springs, CO 0
Pueblo, CO 65
Lamar, CO 120
Garden City, KS 105
Dodge City, KS 55
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Date

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
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Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
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Mon
Tue
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Thu
Fri
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7/10
7/11
7/12
7/13
7/14
7/15
7/16
7/17
7/18
7/19
7/20
7/21
7/22
7/23
7/24
7/25
7/26
7/27
7/28
7/29
7/30
7/31
8/1
8/2
8/3
8/4
8/5
8/6
877
8/8
8/9
8/10

Destination Miles
Pratt, KS 80
Wichita, KS 90
Wichita, KS 0
Emporia, KS 100
Topeka, KS 70
Olathe, KS 65
Olathe, KS 0
Sedalia, MO 110
Columbia, MO 75
Union, MO 100
St. Louis, MO 55
St. Louis, MO 0
Vandalia, IL 80
Terre Haute, IN 100
Bloomington, IN 60
Indianapolis, IN 80
Indianapolis, IN 0
Cincinnati, OH 120
Cincinnati, OH 0
Lexington, KY 90
Morehead, KY 80
Huntington, WV 70
Charleston, WV 45
Beckley, WV 70
New Castle, VA 105
Roanoke, VA 30
Roanoke, VA 0
Lynchburg, VA 55
Charlottesville, VA 75
Front Royal, VA 100
Falls Church, VA 70
Washington, DC 10

Total Miles: 4,315
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